
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

This workshop is designed specially to help 

participants plan, prepare and deliver their 

presentations effectively.  

 

The course objectives to enable participants to 

create key messages with finesse, develop and 

refresh current skills, to move to a higher level of 

presenting, adapting to different levels of 

understanding, presenting confidently to large or 

small groups, tailor content and delivery for 

different audiences, to Increase confidence in the 

presenting arena, handling awkward situations, 

dealing with getting wrong-footed, etc. and to 

enhance voice projection, articulation, pace and 

fluency, body language, eye contact, and gestures. 

 

Who should attend? 

 

Junior to Senior Level people in the organization 

 

 
 
 
 

 

TUV India Training Academy  

 

Presentation Skills Training 

 

 

TÜV® 

 

Course Contents: 

 Plan, develop, and deliver high impact 

presentations 

 Receive useful peer & facilitator feedback 

on their presentation skills 

 Learn how to assess and engage with the 

audience 

 Develop appropriate intonation and body 

language  

 Practice usage of visual aids & other 

resources constructively 

 Design compelling presentations through 

the principles of logical sequencing and 

storytelling 

 Demonstrate facility in handling difficult 

participants 

 

Certificate 
 
Certificate of attendance shall be issued to all the 
delegates attending entire duration of the training 
course  

 

Duration:  
 
2 Days 

 

 

Registered & Head Office- 
801, Raheja Plaza I, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar (W),  
Mumbai 400 086  
Email: trainingindia@tuv-nord.com Tel: +91-22-66477000 
 

Contact: 
 

Pune:  training.pune@tuv-nord.com  Bengaluru: training.bengaluru@tuv-nord.com   
Baroda: training.baroda@tuv-nord.com   Coimbatore: training.coimbatore@tuv-nord.com  
Mumbai:training.mumbai@tuv-nord.com   Chennai:  training.chennai@tuv-nord.com   
Kolkata: training.kolkata@tuv-nord.com   Hyderabad: training.hyderabad@tuv-nord.com   
Delhi: training.delhi@tuv-nord.com  
 

Website:www.tuv-nord.com/in Toll Free: 1800-209-0902 
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